Data Sheet
Total Access
372
GPON SBU ONT Series
Benefits
■■ 8 POTS and 4 DS1/E1 for PWE Trans-
port through Total Access 5000
■■ 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet Port(s)

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Housing Application POTS GigE Ports T1/E1 RF Video Part No.
Total Access 372 Splice SBU 8 2 4 – 4287722G2
Total Access 372R Splice SBU 8 2 4 1 4287722G4
Equipment Part No.
ONT Cartridge Only (No Housing)
Total Access 372 SBU, 2ND GEN 1287722G1
Total Access 372R SBU, 2ND GEN 1287722G2
Housings and Spare Kits
NID, SBU STND 1187774G1
NID, SBU OPTITAP 1187775G1
Total Access 300 SBU Spares Kit, Qty 5 1187700G2
GPON UPS CABLE, 50 FT 1187732G1
SBU UPS, GPON 1187735G1
Pulse Supply
909 Ridgebrook Road.,Sparks,Maryland 21152,USA
TEL : +1-410-583-1701 FAX : +1-410-583-1704
E-mail: sales@pulsesupply.com